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S2713 - NYAMUNGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

I II III IV 0

F

M 46 73 27 0 1

T 46 73 27 0 1

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S2713-0501 M 13 III G/S 54-D,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 44-E,     ENG 51-D

S2713-0502 M 8 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 62-C,     ENG 65-C

S2713-0503 M 13 III G/S 48-E,     HIS 53-D,     KIS 42-E,     ENG 57-D

S2713-0504 M 12 II G/S 71-B,     HIS 60-C,     KIS 49-E,     ENG 56-D

S2713-0505 M 11 II G/S 46-E,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 52-D,     ENG 56-D

S2713-0506 M -- ABS

S2713-0507 M 12 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 56-D,     KIS 47-E,     ENG 62-C

S2713-0508 M -- ABS

S2713-0509 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 63-C

S2713-0510 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 67-C,     ENG 65-C

S2713-0511 M 11 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 59-D,     ENG 55-D

S2713-0512 M 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 55-D,     ENG 65-C

S2713-0513 M -- ABS

S2713-0514 M 10 II G/S 54-D,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 68-C

S2713-0515 M -- ABS

S2713-0516 M 13 III G/S 41-E,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 38-S,     ENG 50-D

S2713-0517 M 12 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 54-D,     KIS 49-E,     ENG 64-C

S2713-0518 M 11 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 48-E,     ENG 69-C

S2713-0519 M 12 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 54-D

S2713-0520 M 12 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 58-D,     KIS 50-D,     ENG 53-D

S2713-0521 M 11 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 46-E,     ENG 64-C

S2713-0522 M 13 III G/S 59-D,     HIS 51-D,     KIS 47-E,     ENG 56-D

S2713-0523 M 10 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 52-D,     ENG 62-C

S2713-0524 M 14 III G/S 54-D,     HIS 58-D,     KIS 40-E,     ENG 47-E

S2713-0525 M 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 69-C

S2713-0526 M 12 II G/S 42-E,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 42-E,     ENG 54-D

S2713-0527 M 13 III G/S 49-E,     HIS 58-D,     KIS 46-E,     ENG 52-D

S2713-0528 M 14 III G/S 60-C,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 37-S,     ENG 57-D

S2713-0529 M 12 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 55-D,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 62-C

S2713-0530 M 11 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 54-D

S2713-0531 M 11 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 56-D,     ENG 58-D

S2713-0532 M 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 47-E,     ENG 61-C

S2713-0533 M -- ABS

S2713-0534 M 11 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 56-D

S2713-0535 M 12 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 42-E,     ENG 58-D

JOFREY BARAKA JOHANES  

JOSEPH SILA SAMSON  

KELVIN NASHON NYAISA  

LEONARD ATHANAS   

LOISHIYE BENEDICT NAIVASHA  

LUHENDE SAGANDAMASANG'WA   

FULL NAME

ALBITUS .J. ODERO  

ALEX MARO   

ALOYCE JAMES   

AMOS GEORGE NKINGWA  

ANTONY MANASE JOGH  

HASSAN .H. BASHIRU  

ISENGEKELA BONIPHACE ISENGEKELA  

ISMAIL IDDI ISMAIL  

JAKAYA EDWIN DAUDI  

JAPHET .J. MBEGA  

JEREMIAH JASTINE LAURENT  

ELIKANA MUSA KITWARA  

AUSTINE JOSEPH JOSHUA  

BARAKA BERIAS MASATU  

BARAKA MAGIGI NYAKWAMA  

BAKARI MANYAMBA KUSANYA  

BASIL BASHIL JULIUS  

CLIEF ANOLD KALUMANI  

FADHILI HUSSEN RASHID  

FREDY AMOS KISAKO  

GHATI SAMWEL JOSHWA  

GILBATI TITO MANG'EE  

HAMISI CHIGANGA RAYMOND  

DAUD MARKO MARO  

DAUD WILLIAM   

DAUD YACOB   

DERICK EMMANUEL MAAGI  

DOMINICK CHACHA MORYANDA  

DONALDI BISEKO MGWE  
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S2713-0536 M 12 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 59-D

S2713-0537 M 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 46-E,     ENG 67-C

S2713-0538 M 11 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 64-C

S2713-0539 M 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 42-E,     ENG 65-C

S2713-0540 M 21 Fail G/S 39-S,     HIS 29-F,     KIS 16-F,     ENG 28-F

S2713-0541 M 9 I G/S 74-B,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 62-C,     ENG 67-C

S2713-0542 M 11 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 73-B,     KIS 49-E,     ENG 54-D

S2713-0543 M 13 III G/S 68-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 46-E,     ENG 46-E

S2713-0544 M 10 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 44-E,     ENG 70-B

S2713-0545 M 11 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 52-D,     ENG 59-D

S2713-0546 M 16 III G/S 44-E,     HIS 56-D,     KIS 34-F,     ENG 44-E

S2713-0547 M 12 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 41-E,     ENG 63-C

S2713-0548 M 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 62-C,     ENG 52-D

S2713-0549 M 14 III G/S 62-C,     HIS 60-C,     KIS 34-F,     ENG 54-D

S2713-0550 M 12 II G/S 51-D,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 53-D,     ENG 48-E

S2713-0551 M 12 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 41-E,     ENG 51-D

S2713-0552 M 11 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 51-D,     ENG 56-D

S2713-0553 M 12 II
G/S 65-C,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 57-D,     

BAM  22-F

S2713-0554 M 12 II
G/S 54-D,     GEO 52-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 58-D,     

BAM  41-E

S2713-0555 M 16 III
G/S 45-E,     GEO 48-E,     CHE 38-S,     BIO 42-E,     

BAM  15-F

S2713-0556 M 10 II
G/S 71-B,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 65-C,     

BAM  16-F

S2713-0557 M 9 I
G/S 64-C,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 69-C,     

BAM  28-F

S2713-0558 M 13 III
G/S 63-C,     GEO 52-D,     CHE 43-E,     BIO 57-D,     

BAM  23-F

S2713-0559 M 10 II G/S 49-E,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 71-B

S2713-0560 M 11 II
G/S 73-B,     GEO 60-C,     CHE 41-E,     BIO 68-C,     

BAM  24-F

S2713-0561 M 11 II
G/S 58-D,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 68-C,     

BAM  27-F

S2713-0562 M 12 II
G/S 56-D,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 59-D,     

BAM  20-F

S2713-0563 M 10 II
G/S 70-B,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  27-F

S2713-0564 M 13 III
G/S 51-D,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 36-S,     BIO 65-C,     

BAM  34-F

S2713-0565 M 9 I
G/S 52-D,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 65-C,     

BAM  32-F

S2713-0566 M 14 III
G/S 56-D,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 37-S,     BIO 58-D,     

BAM  19-F

S2713-0567 M 14 III
G/S 55-D,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 38-S,     BIO 59-D,     

BAM  17-F

S2713-0568 M 7 I
G/S 69-C,     GEO 71-B,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 71-B,     

BAM  12-F

S2713-0569 M 10 II
G/S 55-D,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 73-B,     

BAM  17-F

PATRICK AMOS MABALA  

CHRISTOPHER KANGOYE MWITA  

CLINIUS BINOMUGABILI DAUDI  

DAVID DANIEL MASHAURI  

DICKSON SAMWEL   

ANTONY CHACHA IBUNGA  

BARAKA JACOB MAIRA  

BOAZ RICHARD CHOKA  

BRAYAN ORISO SASITA  

BARAKA SOLOMONI MATHAYO  

BATHOLOMEW  NDEGE KATONDO  

RAPHAEL CHACHA SAMSON  

RICHARD MISALABA LUSHOKELEJA  

RISTON MULOKOZI WILSON  

ROBART MNANKA MAGIGE  

RUOJA MAGUBU MAFURU  

SALVERTORY SIMON HELENGA  

MAULIDY SAFARI   

MLANGO KAMATA JULIUS  

MNYIKA GOMIS GIBERA  

MUSYANGI .T. MAGOTI  

NADHILI DEUS   

SHUKRANI SAID SUKURU  

VALELI CHUNDU KONYAGI  

VICTA OTIENO OMOLLO  

WAMBURA CHARLES CHARLES  

ZACHARIA DAUD MAKOYE  

ALEX .V. JOHN  

DICKSON BENALD GABRIEL  

DERICK DAUSON MAKESI  

ELIAS GOYOGWE LIYOBA  

ELISHA RICHARD ITEMBE  

BWIRE PIUS BWIRE  

CHRISTOPHER JATO SADICK  
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S2713-0570 M 14 III
G/S 33-F,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 29-F,     BIO 57-D,     

BAM  11-F

S2713-0571 M 13 III
G/S 67-C,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 35-S,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  19-F

S2713-0572 M 8 I
G/S 58-D,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  25-F

S2713-0573 M 11 II
G/S 66-C,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 62-C,     

BAM  19-F

S2713-0574 M 13 III
G/S 61-C,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 35-S,     BIO 63-C,     

BAM  12-F

S2713-0575 M 13 III
G/S 42-E,     GEO 44-E,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 51-D,     

BAM  12.5-F

S2713-0576 M 11 II
G/S 56-D,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 65-C,     

BAM  22-F

S2713-0577 M 13 III
G/S 62-C,     GEO 54-D,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 57-D,     

BAM  23-F

S2713-0578 M 12 II
G/S 67-C,     GEO 53-D,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 61-C,     

BAM  33-F

S2713-0579 M 13 III
G/S 55-D,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 52-D,     

BAM  27-F

S2713-0580 M 9 I
G/S 59-D,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 72-B,     

BAM  24-F

S2713-0581 M 10 II
G/S 54-D,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 63-C,     

BAM  30-F

S2713-0582 M 14 III
G/S 59-D,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 34-F,     BIO 59-D,     

BAM  18-F

S2713-0583 M 11 II
G/S 53-D,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 58-D,     

BAM  22-F

S2713-0584 M 7 I
G/S 66-C,     GEO 73-B,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 76-B,     

BAM  44-E

S2713-0585 M 8 I
G/S 64-C,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 75-B,     

BAM  43-E

S2713-0586 M 10 II
G/S 68-C,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 72-B,     

BAM  25-F

S2713-0587 M 10 II
G/S 59-D,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 66-C,     

BAM  33-F

S2713-0588 M 8 I
G/S 65-C,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 71-B,     

BAM  23-F

S2713-0589 M 9 I
G/S 63-C,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 70-B,     

BAM  22-F

S2713-0590 M 11 II
G/S 67-C,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  8-F

S2713-0591 M 9 I
G/S 70-B,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 70-B,     

BAM  35-S

S2713-0592 M 11 II
G/S 49-E,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 68-C,     

BAM  18-F

S2713-0593 M 12 II
G/S 66-C,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  19-F

S2713-0594 M 10 II
G/S 48-E,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 56-D,     

BAM  10-F

S2713-0595 M 12 II
G/S 60-C,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 60-C,     

BAM  26-F

MASANJA PETRO LAURIAN  

MGANGA SAMBA MWITA  

MIKY JOASH NYIRATHO  

MOHAMED ABDAL WARYOBA  

MWITA MTITO MWITA  

NESPHORY VENANCE MUSHI  

JOHN ABDON MTANI  

JOHN IGANGULA BERNARDO  

KELVIN RYOBA NYAMUHANGA  

LUSSUVA OYAYA OGOLA  

MANONI EMMANUEL MATAYO  

MARTINE SABINUS MARWA  

EMMANUEL DANIEL CHACHA  

EMMANUEL THOMAS MAFURU  

FREDRICK KEJI FREDRICK  

FREDY NIKOLAUS SAMWEL  

FRANK JOHN BHOKE  

JAFARI SELEMAN MAKERE  

ELISHA LUCAS MARWA  

ELIYA YOHANA YUSUPH   

PAULINI MAKOYE KULWA  

PETER MTUNDI ROBERT  

PETER PAUL JOHN  

PETRO NKOMBE MKAMI  

PASAKA MTATIRO   

RAYNICK CHARELS INDA  
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S2713-0596 M 11 II
G/S 53-D,     GEO 53-D,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 57-D,     

BAM  23-F

S2713-0597 M 13 III
G/S 56-D,     GEO 53-D,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 56-D,     

BAM  17-F

S2713-0598 M 10 II
G/S 52-D,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 65-C,     

BAM  32-F

S2713-0599 M 11 II
G/S 60-C,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 67-C,     

BAM  33-F

S2713-0600 M 10 II
G/S 61-C,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 71-B,     

BAM  34-F

S2713-0601 M 11 II
G/S 55-D,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 65-C,     

BAM  26-F

S2713-0602 M 11 II
G/S 68-C,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 39-S,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  29-F

S2713-0603 M 9 I
G/S 62-C,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 70-B,     

BAM  39-S

S2713-0604 M 7 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 78-B,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 73-B,     

BAM  72-B

S2713-0605 M 11 II
G/S 58-D,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 70-B,     

BAM  23-F

S2713-0606 M 8 I
G/S 50-D,     PHY 73-B,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 72-B,     

BAM  42-E

S2713-0607 M 7 I
G/S 69-C,     PHY 73-B,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 73-B,     

BAM  52-D

S2713-0608 M 7 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 77-B,     

BAM  30-F

S2713-0609 M 10 II
G/S 59-D,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 65-C,     

BAM  20-F

S2713-0610 M 9 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 70-B,     

BAM  26-F

S2713-0611 M 7 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 74-B,     

BAM  42-E

S2713-0612 M 7 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 71-B,     

BAM  37-S

S2713-0613 M 10 II
G/S 67-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 61-C,     

BAM  22-F

S2713-0614 M -- ABS

S2713-0615 M 12 II
G/S 59-D,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 67-C,     

BAM  48-E

S2713-0616 M 13 III
G/S 57-D,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 41-E,     BIO 59-D,     

BAM  26-F

S2713-0617 M 11 II
G/S 68-C,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 66-C,     

BAM  36-S

S2713-0618 M 9 I
G/S 57-D,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 67-C,     

BAM  25-F

S2713-0619 M 11 II
G/S 45-E,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 68-C,     

BAM  42-E

S2713-0620 M 7 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 73-B,     

BAM  58-D

S2713-0621 M -- ABS

S2713-0622 M 9 I
G/S 58-D,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 70-B,     

BAM  28-F

ZIADA ELINAZAN ZABRON  

ABDUL GOSE  JANUARY  

BARAKA BONIPHACE NGUTI  

BARAKA NCHOBE MAKURU  

BENERD CHARELS AWONDA  

COSTANTINE GODFREY AWONDA  

RUGEE MABERE MAGESA  

SHADRACK DAVID AYORO  

STIVIN SANGO LAURENT  

TWAHA ALLY KASHINJE  

VICTOR OWAWA ARWA  

YUSUPH HOSEA NDEGERAYA  

JACKSON MERUMBA BILASO  

JACKSON WAMBURA MACHERA  

JASTINE MUGAYA JAMES  

ERICK SAGI GIDION  

FRANK ALOYCE STEPHANO  

FREEMAN MGAYA ZACHARIA  

GEORGE PASKALI OPIYO  

GOODLUCK SENDAMA BANAKI  

HEZIRON MATIKO NYAMUHANGA  

COSTANTINE MGEWA JERADY  

DAVID SUBIRA OLIONGO  

ELIA AGINGA OWOMBA  

ELIAS SAMSON JOHN  

ELISHA ISAYA  

ERGIBO ALEXANDER GOODLUCK  
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S2713-0623 M -- ABS

S2713-0624 M 9 I
G/S 62-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 67-C,     

BAM  47-E

S2713-0625 M 9 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 68-C,     

BAM  33-F

S2713-0626 M 12 II
G/S 75-B,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 37-S,     BIO 65-C,     

BAM  38-S

S2713-0627 M 7 I
G/S 69-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 81-A,     

BAM  15-F

S2713-0628 M 7 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 77-B,     

BAM  71-B

S2713-0629 M 10 II
G/S 55-D,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  68-C

S2713-0630 M 6 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 73-B,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 80-A,     

BAM  78-B

S2713-0631 M 8 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 78-B,     

BAM  35-S

S2713-0632 M 7 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 75-B,     

BAM  64-C

S2713-0633 M 9 I
G/S 57-D,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 76-B,     

BAM  40-E

S2713-0634 M 13 III
G/S 45-E,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 34-F,     BIO 71-B,     

BAM  27-F

S2713-0635 M 8 I
G/S 51-D,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 77-B,     

BAM  33-F

S2713-0636 M 8 I
G/S 49-E,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 74-B,     

BAM  48-E

S2713-0637 M 8 I
G/S 69-C,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 73-B,     

BAM  52-D

S2713-0638 M 9 I
G/S 45-E,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  26-F

S2713-0639 M 10 II
G/S 58-D,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 71-B,     

BAM  50-D

S2713-0640 M 14 III
G/S 45-E,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 33-F,     BIO 52-D,     

BAM  10-F

S2713-0641 M 12 II
G/S 58-D,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 66-C,     

BAM  40-E

S2713-0642 M 8 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 82-A,     

BAM  60-C

S2713-0643 M 6 I
G/S 57-D,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 74-B,     BIO 73-B,     

BAM  62-C

S2713-0644 M 7 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 71-B,     

BAM  36-S

S2713-0645 M 7 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 76-B,     CHE 79-B,     BIO 68-C,     

BAM  44-E

S2713-0646 M 7 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 73-B,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 78-B,     

BAM  46-E

S2713-0647 M 5 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 79-B,     CHE 79-B,     BIO 82-A,     

BAM  79-B

S2713-0648 M 7 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 76-B,     

BAM  23-F

JOHN PAUL  

JOHN PETER ONGOCHO  

JOSEPH MASENZA  

MATARE SORONGAI SARYA  

MCHURA RYOBA MCHURA  

MUGETA MGANDA MGOROLA  

MZALENDO JUMA HAMIS  

NGWENE JUYI NGWENE  

NYANGI KONSEL NYANGI  

LAZARO CHACHA NYANCHARU  

MAGIRI DAVID MAGIRI  

MAKONGOCHE LINERY KICHOGOTE  

MALIMA MAKUBI TITUS  

MANASE KACHEMERA KOLONELI  

MAREGESI BUTAGA DAUD  

JULIUS DAN MARAMBA  

JULIUS ISSACK MWITA  

KASIAN ALOYS MORIS  

KERARYO ELIA YUNUS  

KISIRI MATHIAS   

LANGETH MANGULU  

PETER AMBROSE NYAMBWANYA  

PETER MICHAEL NGANGARA  

RAMADHAN MALIMA MTAWESHA  

SAID MAKOYE ADAM  

SAMWEL JUMA MWIKWABE  
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S2713-0649 M 8 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 62-C,     

BAM  33-F

S2713-0650 M 10 II
G/S 62-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  62-C

S2713-0651 M 9 I
G/S 36-S,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 69-C,     

BAM  82-A

S2713-0652 M -- ABS

S2713-0653 M 9 I
G/S 57-D,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 72-B,     

BAM  41-E

S2713-0654 M 15 III
G/S 59-D,     PHY 43-E,     CHE 31-F,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  14-F

S2713-0655 M 10 II
G/S 58-D,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 75-B,     

BAM  43-E

S2713-0656 M 10 II
G/S 52-D,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 69-C,     

BAM  31-F

-- ABS

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA

CENTRE CATEGORY

CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)

CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL

147 146 3.2483 14 / 33 87 / 207 Grade C (Good)

47 46 3.0851 16 / 29 100 / 181 Grade C (Good)

47 44 3.8511 23 / 28 94 / 154 Grade D (Satisfactory)

47 46 3.3511 22 / 28 128 / 168 Grade C (Good)

50 50 2.78 5 / 15 29 / 118 Grade C (Good)

100 95 3.505 8 / 16 85 / 146 Grade C (Good)

100 100 2.645 10 / 16 78 / 140 Grade C (Good)

99 36 4.4899 8 / 19 75 / 153 Grade D (Satisfactory)

A B C D E S          F

0 9 70 49 16 2          1

0 4 30 12 0 0          1

0 0 4 14 24 2          3

0 1 18 23 4 0          1

0 17 23 8 2 0          0

0 5 33 31 18 8          5

4 37 41 17 1 0          0

1 4 5 4 15 7          63

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT

GEN. STUDIES

HISTORY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

BAM 

ZACHARIA JOHN AYUGI  

  

SHANYANGI NYAMLAHI MAKEMA  

STEPHANO CHACHA TEREN  

STEPHANO NGEYA MSAHO  

VALENTINO MAZERA WARIOBA  

VICTA ADUDA NYADONGO  

VICTA MADUKA KEYA  

SAYI GEORGE MADUKA  

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT NAME

GENERAL STUDIES

HISTORY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING

MARA

146

2.6209 Grade C (Good)

CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE

20 / 29

123 / 177
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